Final

NSCA #
524475
551882
526536
523725
551881
612487
620228
659304
501708
640449
638320
650629
656853
500375
615310

Shooter #

42

2018 Wild Marsh Cup 200

for Class Money option

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Field, Dan (1M) 96
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58
Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
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lass Cup Money
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$15
$15
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$20
$20

$30



e 2018 Wild Marsh Cup 200
for Lewis Money Option
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NSCA# & Name 5 S8 G66me& R §
524475 42 Korin Steve (1M -V) 42 M \% 50 42 50 49 191 $82.50
551882 96 Field, Dan (1M) 96 1M 0 49 47 49 46 191 $82.50
501626 89 Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89 M \% 49 47 47 44 187 X
548142 95 Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95 M SV 48 43 48 44 183 X
531789 6 Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6 2AA \% 49 42 45 44 180 X
618053 23 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23 1M 0 47 45 48 39 179 X
535869 59 Faldet, Tim (1M -V) 59 M \% 46 44 44 45 179 X
612487 86 Smith, Kevin (A) 86 A \% 49 41 43 46 179 X
523725 58 Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58 2AA 0 48 46 43 41 178 X
558898 5 Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5 2AA 0 45 42 44 45 176 X
620228 12 Schippers Tony (A-V) 12 A V46 43 45 42 176 X
500394 43 Nelson, Scott (1M -V) 43 M \% 43 42 46 44 175 X
641470 28 Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28 2AA 0 47 43 42 43 175 X
550706 61 Christianson, Michael (1M) 61 M 0 45 37 45 45 172 X
659304 90 Bueng, Kelly (A) 90 A 0 44 41 49 37 171 X
638320 70 Bunes, Taylor (C) 70 C 0 38 41 45 47 171 X
526536 1 Bartlett Red (IM-SSV) 1 1M SSV 45 38 43 43 169 $82.50
524351 45 Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45 B 0 42 37 42 48 169 $82.50
640449 51 Andrews, Cody (B )51 B 0 44 39 42 42 167  x
613535 94 Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94 M \% 46 33 43 44 166 X
547319 11 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11 M \% 42 38 41 43 164 X
634964 21 Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21 2AA \% 38 39 42 40 159 X
558900 49 Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV)49 2AA SSV 43 38 33 45 159 X
656853 88 Pederson, Steve (D) 88 D 0 39 29 45 45 158 X
614389 19 Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19 B SV 40 38 35 42 155 X
534088 27 Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27 M SV 40 34 43 37 154 X
609258 24 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24 B 0 38 36 37 40 151 X
534470 20 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20 B SV 39 31 38 38 146 X
665738 65 Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65 E \% 36 39 37 34 146 X
500375 52 Berg, Al (D - SV) 52 D SV 41 29 30 45 145 X
615310 33 Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33 D LSV 39 34 34 36 143 X
622067 18 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18 A SV 39 30 36 34 139 X
Hunter 60 Laliberte, Mark (H) 60 H 0 39 35 42 33 149 $30
Hunter 63 Conroy, Mark (H) 63 H 0 41 35 32 39 147 X
Hunter 66 Reger, Tom (H) 66 H 0 35 27 29 35 126 X



Final

NSCA #
524475
551882
501626
539604
519481
548142
531789
618053
535869
612487
523725
539607
558898
620228
511508
539925
641470
500394
Hunter
550706
546326
642167
638320
659304
537534
627032
551881
526536
524351
662842
501708
542907
640449
613535
532371
557815
547319
642165
638099
550162
Hunter
536367
634964
558900
631442
Hunter
656853
671575
650629
517950
614389

Shooter #

42

2018 Wild Marsh Cup 200

for Trophy

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Field, Dan (1M) 96
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Faldet, Tim (1M - V) 59
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58
Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 2
Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Tout, Scott (1M - SV) 50
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Hillman, Allen (C-V) 44
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Stasson, Kevin (1M- V) 40
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 4
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21

Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV) 49

Fagerness, Stan (C SV) 72
Smith, Michael J (H) 30
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 57
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19

N
>E2PE>EEEEChss

2AA
1M
2AA

1M
2AA
2AA

go<ooo<oo<o<2<o‘£o<<o<‘£<<<o<C0nc

SSV

<o<<%<o<<oo

SV

SSV

o o

SV
SV

a
555885 S Green 50 Cup

P ]
© O N

A WPWDEAADPWODDAEDLAEDDADMDMDMDADMDDDADADDLADMDLDDDDMOODEEDMDDIDIEDDAEDDIDNDDDRDDLA
OO O OOUTWORAWONWNOAODMNOPRWAWNOODMWAORMOONUUAWNO OO U N

S & & & % 4§ Orange 50 Cup

WWWEANWWWWWEAWWWWWWWWPRWWWWDRADMWADMDMNWWRALEAELAPWEADIDMDDDDIALS
OO WORODOOUIOUINOONNWONNONOOPORFRPPFPOONANWWOWNWNNOR MO

& Blue 50 Cup

Red 50 Cup

49
46
44
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39
45
46
41
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49
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45
44
47
37
40
39
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43
48
45
40
42
42
44
42
40
43
44
45
41
40
40
40
45
42
37
45
36
42
40
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186
184
183
180
179
179
179
178
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
173
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
168
167
167
167
166
165
165
164
164
163
163
162
160
159
159
159
158
158
157
156
156
155

Awards
HOA Cup Champion tie breaker
Runner Up Trophy CUP
1st Master Cup
1st Vet Cup
1st A Cup
1st Super Vet Cup
1st AA Cup

1st Hunter

1st B Cup
1st C Cup Tie Breaker

1st SrSuper Vet Cup

1st D Cup



Fina 2018 Wild Marsh Cup 200
for Trophy

646684 54 Nardi, Tom (C) 54
534088 27 Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
662107 48 Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
609258 24 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
HUNTER 32 Boegeman, John (H) 32
Hunter 60 Laliberte, Mark (H) 60
Hunter 63 Conroy, Mark (H) 63
534470 20 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
665738 65 Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65
505554 29 Thompson,Doug (D-V) 29
500375 52 Berg, Al (D-SV)52
638448 14 Miller Randy (D-V) 14
615310 33 Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
535555 62 Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
625365 41 Lehan, Jerry (D-SV) 41
622067 18 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Hunter 93 Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
540266 85 Davis, Paul (1M) 85
652331 38 VanBeck, Ervin (E-SV) 38
Hunter 53 Debele, Allan (H - yth 14) 53
Hunter 66 Reger, Tom (H) 66

662100 74 Souba, Dan (E V) 74
641856 80 Conroy, Chad (B) 80
Hunter 10 Goerke, Todd (H) 10
532229 71 Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
669702 84 Vietti, Derian (D) 84
Hunter 69 Severnak, Scott (H) 69
540267 83 Davis, Scott (B-V) 83
654735 79 Frohnert, Barbara (E) 79

o

41 36 35 43 155

40 34 43 37 154

44 39 32 38 153 1stEcCup
38 36 37 40 151

35 38 36 40 149

39 35 42 33 149

41 35 32 39 147

39 31 38 38 146

36 39 37 34 146

39 29 39 38 145

41 29 30 45 145

39 36 30 39 144

LSV 39 34 34 36 143 istLadyCup
37 32 41 32 142

35 28 39 39 141

39 30 36 34 139

38 32 34 31 135

0 46 46 42 134

34 24 33 37 128

SubJr 32 31 34 30 127 1stSubJrCup
35 27 29 35 126

32 32 31 31 126

41 38 45 0 124

29 23 34 37 123

37 0 43 36 116

0 36 35 42 113

25 24 31 30 110

0 29 35 37 101

35 30 28 0 93
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Fina 2018 Wild Marsh Cup 200
for Trophy



2018 Wild Marsh Cup
Green 50 for punches

NSCA # Shooter # Name

524475 42 Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
511508 50 Tout, Scott (1M - SV) 50
551882 96 Field, Dan (1M) 96

501626 89 Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
548142 95 Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95
539607 2 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 2
618053 23 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
535869 59 Faldet, Tim (1M - V) 59
613535 94 Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94
526536 1 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
557815 26 Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
550706 61 Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
539604 9 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
542907 40 Stasson, Kevin (1M- V) 40
500394 43 Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
547319 11 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11
534088 27 Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
535555 62 Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
531789 6 Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
523725 58 Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58
641470 28 Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28
539925 13 Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
558898 5 Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5
537534 8 Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
551881 81 Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
558900 49 Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV) 49
517950 57 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 57
550162 82 Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
634964 21 Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21
612487 86 Smith, Kevin (A) 86

519481 91 Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
620228 12 Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
536367 3 Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
532371 4 Patterson Mike (A-SV) 4
659304 90 Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

622067 18 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
532229 71 Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
501708 31 Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
640449 51 Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
627032 25 Hefta, Herman (B) 25
524351 45 Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45

641856 80 Conroy, Chad (B) 80
642167 67 Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
614389 19 Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
534470 20 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
609258 24 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24

Class Conc
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Punches
4 punches
2 punches
2 punches
2 punches
1 punch

2 punches
1 punch

1 punch

1 punch



546326
631442
671575
642165
662842
638099
646684
650629
638320
500375
505554
615310
656853
638448
625365
662107
665738
654735
652331
662100
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
HUNTER
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

44
72
87
68
92
15
54
47
70
52
29
33
88
14
41
48
65
79
38
74
46
64
63
30
60
93
32
66
53
10
69

2018 Wild Marsh Cup
Green 50 for punches

Hillman, Allen (C-V) 44
Fagerness, Stan (C SV) 72

Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87

Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
O'Brien Shawn (C) 15
Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Thompson,Doug (D-V) 29
Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Lehan, Jerry (D-SV) 41
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65
Frohnert, Barbara (E) 79
VanBeck, Ervin (E-SV) 38
Souba, Dan (E V) 74
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Conroy, Mark (H) 63
Smith, Michael J (H) 30
Laliberte, Mark (H) 60
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
Boegeman, John (H) 32
Reger, Tom (H) 66

Debele, Allan (H - yth 14) 53

Goerke, Todd (H) 10
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
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47 1 punch
45
44
43
43
42
41
39
38
41 1punch
39
39
39
39
35
44 1 punch
36
35
34
32
44
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41
40
39
38
35
35
32
29
25



Friday only

2017 Wild Marsh Cup
ORANGE PUNCHES

NSCA # Shooter # Name

539604 9 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
501626 89 Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
551882 96 Field, Dan (1M) 96

540266 85 Davis, Paul (1M) 85

618053 23 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
535869 59 Faldet, Tim (1M - V) 59
548142 95 Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95
539607 2 Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 2
542907 40 Stasson, Kevin (1M- V) 40
524475 42 Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
500394 43 Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
526536 1 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
547319 11 Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11
557815 26 Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
511508 50 Tout, Scott (1M - SV) 50
550706 61 Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
534088 27 Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
613535 94 Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94
535555 62 Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62

523725 58 Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58

641470 28 Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28
539925 13 Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
558898 5 Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5
531789 6 Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
551881 81 Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
634964 21 Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
517950 57 Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 57
537534 8 Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
558900 49 Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV) 49
550162 82 Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
519481 91 Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
620228 12 Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
612487 86 Smith, Kevin (A) 86

659304 90 Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

532371 4 Patterson Mike (A-SV) 4
536367 3 Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
622067 18 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
642167 67 Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
627032 25 Hefta, Herman (B) 25
640449 51 Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
641856 80 Conroy, Chad (B) 80
614389 19 Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19

501708 31  Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31

Class Conc

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
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Punches
4 punches
2 punches
47 2 punches
46 1 punch
45

44

43

42

42

42

42

38

38

37

37

37

34

33

32

46 2 punches
43 1 punch
43 1 punch
42

42

40

39

39

38

38

35

46 1 punch
43

41

41

37

35

30

46 2 punches
44 1 punch
39

38

38

37

& Orange 50 Cup



Friday only

524351
609258
534470
540267
671575
638320
546326
642165
638099
646684
631442
662842
650629
669702
638448
615310
505554
500375
656853
625365
662107
665738
662100
654735
652331
Hunter
Hunter
HUNTER
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

45
24
20
83
87
70
44
68
15
54
72
92
a7
84
14
33
29
52
88
41
48
65
74
79
38
46
64
32
60
63
30
93
53
66
69
10

2017 Wild Marsh Cup
ORANGE PUNCHES

Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Davis, Scott (B-V) 83

Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87

Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Hillman, Allen (C-V) 44
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Fagerness, Stan (C SV) 72
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
Vietti, Derian (D) 84
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
Thompson,Doug (D-V) 29
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Lehan, Jerry (D-SV) 41
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65
Souba, Dan (E V) 74
Frohnert, Barbara (E) 79
VanBeck, Ervin (E-SV) 38
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Boegeman, John (H) 32
Laliberte, Mark (H) 60
Conroy, Mark (H) 63
Smith, Michael J (H) 30
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93

Debele, Allan (H - yth 14) 53

Reger, Tom (H) 66
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
Goerke, Todd (H) 10
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39
39
32
30
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44
40
38
35
35
34
32
31
27
24
23

1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch
1 punch



NSCA # Shooter #

524475
551882
618053
548142
501626
539604

500394
511508
540266
550706
535869
526536
557815
534088
613535
539607
547319
535555
542907
537534
550162
531789
558898
551881
523725
634964
641470
517950
539925
558900
659304
620228
519481
532229
612487
532371
536367
622067
501708
641856
627032
524351
640449
642167

42
96
23
95
89
9

43
50
85
61
59
1
26
27
94
2
11
62
40
8
82
6
5
81
58
21
28
57
13
49
a0
12
91
71
86
4
3
18
31
80
25
45
51
67

2018 Wild Marsh Cup

BLUE PUNCHES

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Field, Dan (1M) 96

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Tout, Scott (1M - SV) 50
Davis, Paul (1M) 85
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Faldet, Tim (1M - V) 59
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94
Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 2
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Stasson, Kevin (1M- V) 40
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5
Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28
Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 57
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13

Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV) 49

Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 4
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Conroy, Chad (B) 80
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67

Class Conc
iM \Y%
1M 0
1M 0
1M SV
iM \Y%
iM \Y%
iM \Y%
iM SV
1M 0
iM 0
iM \Y%
iM  SSsV
iM \Y%
1M SV
iM \Y%
iM SV
iM \Y%
iM V
iM V

2AA V
2AA SV
2AA V
2AA 0
2AA SV
2AA 0
2AA V
2AA 0
2AA SV
2AA \Y%
2AA  SSV
A 0
A \Y%
A \Y%
A SV
A \Y%
A SV
A \Y%
A SV
B \Y%
B 0
B 0
B 0
B 0
B 0

50
49
48
48
47
46

46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
47
47
45
44
44
43
42
42
37
37
33
49
45
44
43
43
42
41
36
45
45
44
42
42
41

Punches
4 punches
2 punches
1 punch
1 punch

2 punches
2 punches
1 punch

1 punch

2 punches
2 punches
1 punch



534470
609258
540267
614389
638320
662842
546326
650629
642165
671575
646684
638099
631442
656853
505554
625365
669702
615310
500375
638448
665738
652331
662107
662100
654735
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
HUNTER
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

20
24
83
19
70
92
44
47
15
68
72
54
87
88
29
41
84
33
52
14
65
38
48
74
79
30
46
60
64
32
10
53
93
63
69
66

2018 Wild Marsh Cup
BLUE PUNCHES

Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Davis, Scott (B-V) 83
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Hillman, Allen (C-V) 44
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
O'Brien Shawn (C) 15
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Fagerness, Stan (C SV) 72
Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Thompson,Doug (D-V) 29
Lehan, Jerry (D-SV) 41
Vietti, Derian (D) 84
Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65
VanBeck, Ervin (E-SV) 38
Souba, Jonathan (E ) 48
Souba, Dan (E V) 74
Frohnert, Barbara (E) 79
Smith, Michael J (H) 30
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Laliberte, Mark (H) 60
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Boegeman, John (H) 32
Goerke, Todd (H) 10
Debele, Allan (H - yth 14) 53
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
Conroy, Mark (H) 63
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
Reger, Tom (H) 66
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38
37
35
35
45
44
40
40
39
38
36
35
34
45
39
39
35
34
30
30
37
33
32
31
28
47
42
42
39
36
34
34
34
32
31
29

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch



NSCA # Shooter #

524475
539604
539607
551882
535869
550706
500394
511508
501626
613535
548142
526536
547319
542907
540266
557815
618053
534088
535555
539925
558898
558900
531789
641470
551881
523725
550162
537534
634964
517950
612487
519481
532371
620228
536367
659304
532229
622067
524351
642167
614389
640449

42
9
2

96

59

61

43

50

89

94

95
1

11

40

85

26

23

27

62

13
5

49
6

28

81

58

82
8

21

57

86

91
4

12
3

90

71

18

45

67

19

51

2018 Wild Marsh Cup

RED PUNCHES

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Reisdorph Glenn (M-V) 2
Field, Dan (1M) 96

Faldet, Tim (1M - V) 59
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Tout, Scott (1M - SV) 50
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Ritter, Kevin (1M-V) 94
Steinmetz, Mike (1M - SV) 95
Bartlett Red (1IM-SSV) 1
Thorsen Chris (M-V) 11
Stasson, Kevin (1M- V) 40
Davis, Paul (1M) 85
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Ludwig, Perry (AA-)5

Johnson, Darrel A (2AA-SSV) 49

Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Rains, Todd ( 2AA) 28
Smith, Bob (AA-SV) 81
Thiry, Todd (2AA) 58
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Johnson, Bruce (AA-SV) 57
Smith, Kevin (A) 86

Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Patterson Mike (A-SV) 4
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51

Class
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA
2AA

WWWwW>>r>X>>>r>>>>

Conc
\%

<<2%<o0<02c<

SSV

Punches

49 4 punches

48
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
40
39
37
32
49
45
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
40
40
46
46
42
42
40
37
36
34
48
44
42
42

2 punches
1 punch
1 punch

2 punches
1 punch
1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch



609258
501708
627032
534470
540267
638320
546326
662842
638099
642165
646684
650629
631442
671575
500375
656853
669702
625365
638448
505554
615310
662107
652331
665738
662100
Hunter
HUNTER
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

24
31
25
20
83
70
44
92
15
68
54
47
72
87
52
88
84
41
14
29
33
48
38
65
74
46
32
64
63
10
30
66
60
93
53
69

2018 Wild Marsh Cup
RED PUNCHES

Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Davis, Scott (B-V) 83
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Hillman, Allen (C-V) 44
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Hopper, Scot (C) 47
Fagerness, Stan (C SV) 72
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Vietti, Derian (D) 84
Lehan, Jerry (D-SV) 41
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Thompson,Doug (D-V) 29
Neshiem, Pam (D-L SV) 33
Souba, Jonathan (E ) 48
VanBeck, Ervin (E-SV) 38
Shannon, Rick (E-V) 65
Souba, Dan (E V) 74
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Boegeman, John (H) 32
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Conroy, Mark (H) 63
Goerke, Todd (H) 10
Smith, Michael J (H) 30
Reger, Tom (H) 66
Laliberte, Mark (H) 60
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
Debele, Allan (H - yth 14) 53
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
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40
40
39
38
37
a7
45
45
45
44
43
42
42
36
45
45
42
39
39
38
36
38
37
34
31
43
40
40
39
37
37
35
33
31
30
30

1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch



2016 Wild Marsh Dixie Cup 50 Target Scheels Youth Event

NSCA #
Hunter

Name
Meraz, Diego (yth 13) 73

oy Shooter #

< Class

< Conc

N Youth 1st 50

$10 Scheels Gift Card

Special Thank you to Scheels of Waite Park for Sponsoring this event!



NSCA #
618053
501626
519481
539604
557815
640449
539925
620228
627032
659304
603550
501708
526536
649609
534088
531789
533328
649611
630344
Hunter
609258
614004
642165
537534
638099
634964
607586
550162
517646
500375
662107
Hunter
550706
638448
646684
Hunter
Hunter
524868
622067
653350
535555
614389
524475
524351
534470
536367
671575
662842
612487
Hunter
656853
Hunter
Hunter
642167
638320
500394
532229
Hunter

© & B N Shooter #
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2018 Dixie Cup Grand Slam Combined
410, 20, 28 gauges 12 Ga True Pr

Name
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Tawil Sam (B) 17

Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36

Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Otten, Todd (H) 56
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Allen, Scott (H) 77
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Nardi, Tom (C) 54
McElmury, Mike (H) 78
McEImury, Shawn (H) 76
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
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43

Total
187
182
179
177
177
176
176
175
175
172
170
168
165
165
164
163
161
159
158
156
153
151
151
150
150
149
148
147
146
144
134
132
131
130
122
122
121
120
119
116
116
116

93
90
80
76
46
46
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
38
38
30

GRAND Slam Trophy Winner



Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup 410 Class Punches Punches

H*

g s 3
s o 8 5 g 2 5
< 2] (] = o — 5
wn 2 2 O ) < a
89 501626 Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89 1M Y 45 1 Punch
23 618053 Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23 1M 0 44

26 557815 Anderson, Greg (1M -V) 26 1M \Y, 44

61 550706 Christianson, Michael (1M) 61 1M 0 44

9 539604 Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9 1M Vv 43

27 534088 Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27 1M SV 39

62 535555 Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62 1M \Y, 37

39 614004 Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39 M \% 35

1 526536 Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1 IM SSvV 32

21 634964 Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21 2AA \% 39 1 Punch
13 539925 Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13 2AA \% 39 1 Punch
35 603550 Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35 2AA SSV 38

6 531789 Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6 2AA \% 36

75 607586 Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75 2AA 0 34

82 550162 Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82 2AA SV 32

8 537534 Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8 2AA \% 30

90 659304 Bueng, Kelly (A) 90 A 0 45 1 Punch
91 519481 Klein, Jim (A-V)-91 A Y, 45 1 Punch
36 533328 Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36 A \Y, 41

16 524868 Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16 A sSv 38

12 620228 Schippers Tony (A-V) 12 A \ 37

22 630344 Horner, Al (A-SV) 22 A Ssv 34

37 517646 Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37 A \ 34

18 622067 Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18 A sv. 23

17 649609 Tawil Sam (B) 17 B 0 48 1 Punch
20 534470 Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20 B SV 42

51 640449 Andrews, Cody (B) 51 B 0 42

25 627032 Hefta, Herman (B) 25 B 0 41

31 501708 Smalley, Jim (B -V) 31 B \Y, 39

19 614389 Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19 B Sv 39

24 609258 Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24 B 0 36

55 649611 Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55 C SV 39 1Punch
15 638099 O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15 C \Y, 34

68 642165 Severnak, Todd (C) 68 C 0 32

52 500375 Berg, Al (D - SV) 52 D SV 30

48 638448 Miller Randy (D-V) 14 D \Y, 27

14 662107 Souba, Jonathan (E) 48 E 0 33

34 653350 Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34 E Vv 23

56 Hunter Otten, Todd (H) 56 H 0 38

77 Hunter Allen, Scott (H) 77 H 0 34

78 Hunter McElmury, Mike (H) 78 H 0 31

76 Hunter McElmury, Shawn (H) 76 H 0 25



=, Shooter #

2016 Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #

649609
501626
659304
519481
618053
557815
550706
539604
534470
640449
627032
533328
539925
614389
634964
534088
501708
649611
524868
603550
Hunter
620228
535555
531789
609258
614004
638099
630344
517646
607586
Hunter
662107
526536
642165
550162
Hunter
537534
500375
638448
Hunter
622067
653350

Name

Tawil Sam (B) 17
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36

Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Otten, Todd (H) 56
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Allen, Scott (H) 77

Souba, Jonathan (E ) 48
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
McElmury, Mike (H) 78
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Miller Randy (D-V) 14
McElmury, Shawn (H) 76
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34

> > = w Class

2AA

<<oo®<o<o<o<oConc
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45
45
45
44
44
44
43
42
42
41
41
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
27
25
23
23

410 Lewis Class Trophy

Trophy

HOA .410 Dixie Cup Trophy



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA # Shooter #

524475
618053
539604
501626
534088
550706
557815
526536
535555
614004
537534
603550
539925
531789
634964
607586
550162
620228
519481
659304
630344
536367
524868
533328
517646
622067
627032
640449
501708
642167
649609
609258
614389
638320
649611
646684
638099
642165
500375
638448
662107
653350
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

42
23
9
89
27
61
26
1
62
39
8
35
13
6
21
75
82
12
91
90
22
3
16
36
37
18
25
51
31
67
17
24
19
70
55
54
15
68
52
14
48
34
56
76
78
77

28 Gauge Class Punches

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
Tawil Sam (B) 17
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
Nardi, Tom (C) 54

O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Souba, Jonathan (E ) 48
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34
Otten, Todd (H) 56
McEImury, Shawn (H) 76
McEImury, Mike (H) 78
Allen, Scott (H) 77

Class Conc
1M \Y
1M 0
1M \Y
1M \Y
1M SV
1M 0
1M \Y
iIM  SSV
1M Vv
1M Vv

2AA Vv
2AA  SSV
2AA Vv
2AA Vv
2AA Vv
2AA 0
2AA SV
A Vv
A Vv
A 0
A SV
A Vv
A SV
A Vv
A Vv
A SV
B 0
B 0
B Vv
B 0
B 0
B 0
B SV
C 0
C SV
C 0
C \%
C 0
D SV
D Vv
E 0
E \%
H 0
H 0
H 0
H 0

& B & 28 GaMain
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2 Punches
1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch
1 punch

1 punch



Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

28 Gauge Trophy

NSCA # Shooter # Name

524475
618053
620228
519481
539604
501626
534088
550706
557815
659304
627032
640449
526536
537534
603550
501708
535555
630344
539925
642167
531789
634964
536367
524868
533328
638320
607586
649609
609258
649611
646684
638099
517646
614389

42
23
12
91
9
89
27
61
26
90
25
51
1
8
35
31
62
22
13
67
6
21
3
16
36
70
75
17
24
55
54
15
37
19

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Skramsted, Jeremy (B ) 67
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Tawil Sam (B) 17
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
Nardi, Tom (C) 54

O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Sworsky Tony ( B SV) 19

Class Conc
M \%
1M 0

A \
A \
M \
M \
M SV
1M 0
M \%
A 0
B 0
B 0

IM SSV
2AA \
2AA SSV
B \
M \%
A SV
2AA \%
B 0
2AA \%
2AA Vv
A \%
A SV
A \%
C 0
2AA 0
B 0
B 0
C SV
C 0
C \
A \
B SV

8 Ga Main

~  Trophy

48 HOA 28 Ga. Dixie Cup Trophy
47

47

47

46

46

45

45



2018 Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #
618053
524475
501626
526536
539604
550706
557815
534088
500394
535555
614004
539925
603550
531789
550162
607586
537534
634964
620228
524868
519481
533328
659304
630344
532229
536367
622067
517646
524351
627032
640449
501708
614389
609258
649609
646684
642165
649611
638099
500375
638448
653350
662107
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

o] N
© + B 8 N Shooter #
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20 gauge Punches

Name

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9

Christianson, Michael (1M) 61

Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62

Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39

Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13

Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35

Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8

Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21

Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Williams, Michael H (A-SV)
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Tawil Sam (B) 17

Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46
Otten, Todd (H) 56

Allen, Scott (H) 77
McElmury, Shawn (H) 76
McElmury, Mike (H) 78
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
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44
43
42
41
41
38
38
37
46
45
41
40
33
32
28
45
42
40
39
39
38
38
36
31
31
46
43
42
41
39
37
36
42
42
41
38
36
35
36
28
42
40
33
29
24
19

Punches
2 punches
1 punch
1 punch

1 punch

2 punches
1 punch

1 punch

1 punch
1 punch



2018 Wild Marsh Dixie Cup

NSCA #
618053
539925
524351
620228
603550
524475
501626
526536
539604
627032
524868
Hunter
640449
646684
550706
642165
531789
557815
534088
501708
649611
Hunter
550162
519481
614389
533328
659304
638099
630344
500394
535555
532229
609258
614004
536367
649609
653350
500375
638448
607586
Hunter
537534
622067
517646
Hunter
634964
662107
Hunter
Hunter

Shooter #

20 gauge Trophy
[)]
-
Name @) O
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23 1M 0
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13 2AA Vv
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45 B 0
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12 A Vv
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35 2AA SSV
Korin Steve (1M -V) 42 1M Vv
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89 1M Vv
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1 M  SSV
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9 1M Vv
Hefta, Herman (B) 25 B 0
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16 A SV
Mohls, Kyle (H) 46 H 0
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51 B 0
Nardi, Tom (C) 54 C 0
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61 M 0
Severnak, Todd (C) 68 C 0
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6 2AA \%
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26 M \Y
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27 M SV
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31 B \%
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55 C SV
Otten, Todd (H) 56 H 0
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82 2AA SV
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91 A \%
Sworsky Tony (B SV) 19 B SV
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36 A \%
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90 A 0
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15 C \%
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22 A SV
Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43 M Vv
Timmers, Rick (1M-V) 62 M \%
Williams, Michael H (A-SV) A SV
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24 B 0
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39 M \Y
Kalway, Gene (A-V) 3 A \Y
Tawil Sam (B) 17 B 0
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34 E \%
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52 D SV
Miller Randy (D-V) 14 D \%
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75 2AA 0
Allen, Scott (H) 77 H 0
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8 2AA \%
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18 A SV
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37 A \%
McElmury, Shawn (H) 76 H 0
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21 2AA \%
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48 E 0
McElmury, Mike (H) 78 H 0
Severnak, Scott (H) 69 H 0

20Ga Main

47 HOA 20 GA Dixie Cup Trophy
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
33
33
32
31
31
29
28
28
24
19



Wild Marsh
Dixie Cup

NSCA #

618053
557815
526536
501626
539604
614004
534088
539925
531789
537534
603550
550162
634964
607586
519481
620228
630344
612487
659304
517646
533328
622067
640449
627032
501708
524351
649609
609258
534470
671575
662842
642165
646684
649611
638099
500375
656853
638448
662107
653350
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

~ 5 & Shooter #
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12 Ga True Pair Punches

Name

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8

Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35

Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Tawil Sam (B) 17
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Nardi, Tom (C) 54

Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
O'Brien Shawn ( C) 15
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Otten, Todd (H) 56

Allen, Scott (H) 77
McEImury, Mike (H) 78
McEImury, Shawn (H) 76
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
Severnak, Scott (H) 69
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Punches
1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch



Wild Marsh

Dixie Cup

NSCA #

539925
618053
557815
640449
627032
519481
526536
531789
620228
501708
671575
501626
662842
537534
539604
630344
612487
603550
614004
524351
500375
659304
517646
550162
656853
649609
634964
642165
607586
609258
533328
646684
Hunter
649611
Hunter
638099
534088
534470
638448
622067
662107
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
653350
Hunter
Hunter

£ Shooter #

12 Ga True Pair Trophy

Name

Ciesla Gerald (2AA-V) 13
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Anderson, Greg (1M - V) 26
Andrews, Cody (B ) 51
Hefta, Herman (B) 25
Klein, Jim (A-V) - 91
Bartlett Red (1M-SSV) 1
Heikkinen Roger (AA-V) 6
Schippers Tony ( A-V) 12
Smalley, Jim (B - V) 31
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Munkvold, Cal (1M-V) 89
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Hedtke Gregg (2AA-V) 8
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Horner, Al (A-SV) 22
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Gamboni ,Donald (1M-V) 39
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

Glawe, Bruce (A-V) 37
Goers, Ken (AA-SV) 82
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Tawil Sam (B) 17

Cozenza, Vince (2AA-V) 21
Severnak, Todd (C) 68
Dayton, Jon (2AA) 75
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24
Dahlin, Jeff (A-V) 36

Nardi, Tom (C) 54
Delaney, Tom (H) 64
Smith, Ron (C-SV) 55
Otten, Todd (H) 56

O'Brien Shawn (C) 15
Koch, Roger (1M - SV) 27
Blanchard, Tim (B-SV) 20
Miller Randy (D-V) 14
Haugen, Don (A-SV) 18
Souba, Jonathan (E) 48
Allen, Scott (H) 77
McEImury, Mike (H) 78
McElImury, Shawn (H) 76
Kolcinski, Stephen (E) 34
Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
Severnak, Scott (H) 69

Class

2AA

2AA

M

2AA
M

2AA
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12 Ga True Pair

50 HOA 12 GA TP Dixie CupTrophy Set
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
33
30
30
25



NSCA #
618053
620228
671575
662842
539604
612487
603550
659304
524351
500375
656853
634964
Hunter
Hunter

2018 Dixie Cup

12 Ga True Pr Lewis Option

Shooter #

Name
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Sackenreuter, Dustin (C) 87
Roundsley, Josh (C) 92
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Smith, Kevin (A) 86
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52
Pederson, Steve (D) 88
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Delaney, Tom (H) 64

Stock Jr., Mark (H) 93
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NSCA #
659304
618053
539604
634964
524868
603550
620228
609258
500375

N o 3 8 Shooter #

OO NEF Wk
N BN OO

2018 Dixie Cup
410 Lewis Option

Name

Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24

Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

(2]
g9
O @)
A 0
iM 0
1M V
2AA V
A SV
2AA SSV
A V
B 0
D SV

W o i
X X X X x x x @ 410 lewis



2018 Dixie Cup 28 Lewis Option

NSCA #
524475
620228
618053
539604
550706
659304
603550
524868
634964
638320
609258
500375

© N K & Shooter #

O NNNNEPEWOO
NPDPOPEFLO OO

Name

Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21
Bunes, Taylor (C) 70
Lesmeister, Joe (B) 24

Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

(2]
g9
O @)
1M V
A V
1M 0
iM V
1M 0
A 0
2AA SSV
A SV
2AA V
C 0
B 0
D SV

=

S o
O 4
XX
48 $72
47 $18
47 $18
46 X
45 X
44 X
43 X
40 X
40 X
40 X
39 X
34 X



2018 Dixie Cup 20 Lewis Option

NSCA #
618053
524351
620228
603550
524475
539604
524868
550706
659304
500394
500375
634964

& & Shooter #

Name

Janisch, Aaron (1M) 23
Doboszenski, Dean (B) 45
Schippers Tony (A-V) 12
Robertson, Mark (2AA-SSV) 35
Korin Steve (1M -V) 42
Dingman Doug (1M-V) 9
Peterson Bob (A-SV) 16
Christianson, Michael (1M) 61
Bueng, Kelly (A) 90

Nelson, Scott (1M - V) 43
Berg, Al (D - SV) 52

Cozenza, Vince ( 2AA-V) 21

(2]
g9
O @)
1M 0
B 0
A V
2AA SSV
1M V
1M V
A SV
1M 0
A 0
1M V
D SV
2AA V

20Ga Main
20 Lewis

D
~
©
|
N

46 $36

NN
(62
X

45
45
43
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42
39
38
36
28
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